
Lilleshall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, TF10 9AT
14 Jun 2025

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 1 (Head to Heads)

Barebow Experienced Men
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 579 JIANG Wenze 2737 6  (28,27,26)
8/ 534 EYRES Joseph 1255 0  (19,19,21)

5/ 548 FORD Liam 896 2  (25,21,19,22)
4/ 564 GILLINGHAM Luka 1186 6  (23,25,25,25)

3/ 565 KENDREW Alex 739 2  (18,28,19,14)
6/ 548 ANDERSON William 201 6  (25,24,24,27)

7/ 539 KILGALLON Daniel 2499 1  (24,21,22,19)
2/ 579 FFLUR Myfanwy 2737 7  (28,27,22,24)

JIANG W (2737)
6  (28,19,24,22)

GILLINGHAM L (1186)
2  (23,27,23,17)

ANDERSON W (201)
4  (23,24,20,22,22)

FFLUR M (2737)
6  (22,23,25,27,27)

JIANG W (2737)
5  (21,26,27,22,16-T. 7)

FFLUR M (2737)
6  (25,25,27,21,22-T. 9)

GILLINGHAM L (1186)
6  (26,21,26,26,27)

ANDERSON W (201)
4  (29,22,22,25,21)

GOLD
FFLUR M (2737)

SILVER
JIANG W (2737)

BRONZE
GILLINGHAM L (1186)

Final Rank
1 FFLUR Myfanwy 2737
2 JIANG Wenze 2737
3 GILLINGHAM Luka 1186
4 ANDERSON William 201
5 FORD Liam 896 2 (87)
6 KENDREW Alex 739 2 (79)
7 KILGALLON Daniel 2499 1 (86)
8 EYRES Joseph 1255 0 (59)
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Lilleshall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, TF10 9AT
14 Jun 2025

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 1 (Head to Heads)

Barebow Experienced Men
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/16

Elimin. Round
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 579 JIANG Wenze 2737
-Bye-

17/ 366 YU Shuyan 717 0  (8,15,12)
16/ 369 GEERTMAN Lucas 2373 6  (20,21,21)

9/ 509 KENNETT Ewan 1267
-Bye-

-Bye-
8/ 534 EYRES Joseph 1255

5/ 548 FORD Liam 896
-Bye-

21/ 299 EDGE Dylan 1324 6  (19,15,9,15,17)
12/ 476 CAO Leon 717 4  (15,19,20,13,13)

13/ 456 CARTNER William 2324 6  (22,26,20)
20/ 346 COLEMAN Oscar 2214 0  (16,23,15)

-Bye-
4/ 564 GILLINGHAM Luka 1186

3/ 565 KENDREW Alex 739
-Bye-

19/ 356 DAWSON Gregory 2368 2  (10,13,16,16)
14/ 433 MORGAN Kieran 201 6  (22,15,8,18)

11/ 494 MCGILLIVRAY Chris 2324
-Bye-

-Bye-
6/ 548 ANDERSON William 201

7/ 539 KILGALLON Daniel 2499
-Bye-

-Bye-
10/ 507 WARNER Jon 816

15/ 375 SHANKS Aaron 2628 4  (14,14,14,10,9)
18/ 365 SCHOLEFIELD Bryn 1731 6  (10,9,15,26,18)

-Bye-
2/ 579 FFLUR Myfanwy 2737

JIANG W (2737)
6  (25,29,24)

GEERTMAN L (2373)
0  (23,18,16)

KENNETT E (1267)
3  (21,20,24,21,18)

EYRES J (1255)
7  (23,20,22,25,19)

FORD L (896)
6  (22,14,16,13,22)

EDGE D (1324)
4  (21,15,20,7,18)

CARTNER W (2324)
3  (23,18,20,26,19)

GILLINGHAM L (1186)
7  (22,22,23,26,21)

KENDREW A (739)
6  (26,22,25)

MORGAN K (201)
0  (17,21,14)

MCGILLIVRAY C (2324)
0  (18,17,13)

ANDERSON W (201)
6  (23,23,21)

KILGALLON D (2499)
6  (24,24,18)

WARNER J (816)
0  (22,9,15)

SCHOLEFIELD B (1731)
2  (23,16,21,22)

FFLUR M (2737)
6  (22,25,27,26)

JIANG W (2737)
6  (28,27,26)

EYRES J (1255)
0  (19,19,21)

FORD L (896)
2  (25,21,19,22)

GILLINGHAM L (1186)
6  (23,25,25,25)

KENDREW A (739)
2  (18,28,19,14)

ANDERSON W (201)
6  (25,24,24,27)

KILGALLON D (2499)
1  (24,21,22,19)

FFLUR M (2737)
7  (28,27,22,24)
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